
Shop with eqse using
Officeworks School List Service

o
WBock to School, oll sorted

r:f f icer,nrorks.corrr.cru/ bookltst

Pimpama State School

Code Description

GENERIC STATIONERY

AC}7541O : Marbig Comfort Grip Scissors No.5

8t527412 Crayola Twistable Crayons 12Pack

8O15E0302 Born A3 VisualArt Diary 120 Page

,8c202118 Bostik Glu Stik 359

Prep

Unit
Qty Essential Price

(incl. GsT)

Yes ' $2.55

Total
Price

(incl. GST)

Yes

$5.01 :

$9.69

$1.60 I

$0.80

$3.32

$2.00

$2.55

$10.02

$e.6e

$16.00

$2.40

$3.32

$2.00l

$0.48

$4 64

,FC116572H8

JB2OO3OBK

JBRDWBA4CR

JSMIWCDl2

, Faber-Castell Junior Triangular Graphite Pencil HB Yes

J.Burrows Recycled A4 Clamp File Black

J.Burrows A4 Recycled Button Document Wallet Clear Yes

Kadink Watercolour Paint Set 12 Colours Yes

Keji On-ear Wired Headphones with Microphone Black

Studymate 240 x 331 Megamonster Scrapbook 64 Pages Yes

Micador Left Hand Scissors 165mm Green

Studymate Twin Zip Pencil Case Blue Large Tartan

Studymate 9x7" Recycled Exercise Book 96 Page

: Studymate 44 70gsm 25mm Ruled Exercise Book 48

Page

SMGCHERLGE Studymate Eraser Large

SMMESHPCA4 Studymate A4 Mesh Pencil Case Clear

Yes

KJOEWMICBK

MEGAMON

MtcM037344

sM02850723

SMEX9796R

SMEXB25MM

Yes

$3.78 $3.78

$10.00 $10.00

$0.99 $6.93

$4.60 $4.60

$2.e8

$o $0.e9

1$ $3.30

SMQLDE148

$0.48 
i

$4.64l

:

$0.ee
Studymate A4 24mm Exercise Book Year 1 QLD 4B Page

Recycled
$0.ee

l

$+.gg '

24.00 ,

:

$9.96 l

23.61

$4.98

Yes

YesJBCNCPA4SO

KDXFLBBE Kadink Library Bag Blue

J.Burrows 80gsm Premium A4 Copy Paper 500 Sheet

Ream

JBBYIO4BAS J.Burrows Whiteboard Markers Bullet Assorted 4 Pack

$4.e8

$8.00 . $

Sub Total $1

$t
Grand
Total

23.6',|.

Notes for Porents



Parents - please select either the left or right handed scissors
I fol. yout child's needs. There is an Additional ltems list that can

: be purchased from a grocery store. These items are not

specifically for your child but will be used to support their

learning and meet their physical and well-being needs. Your

i support in purchasing these items is appreciated.
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