Shop with ease using Officeworks School List Service



Back to School, all sorted.
officeworks.com.au/booklist

Pimpama State School			Prep		
Code	Description	Qty	Essential	Unit Price (incl. GST)	Total Price (incl. GST)
GENERIC STAT	IONERY				
AC975410	Marbig Comfort Grip Scissors No.5	1	Yes	\$2.55	\$2.55
BI527412	Crayola Twistable Crayons 12 Pack	2	Yes	\$5.01	\$10.02
BO15E0302	Born A3 Visual Art Diary 120 Page	1	Yes	\$9.69	\$9.69
BO202118	Bostik Glu Stik 35g	10	Yes	\$1.60	\$16.00
FC116572HB	Faber-Castell Junior Triangular Graphite Pencil HB	3	Yes	\$0.80	\$2.40
JB20030BK	J.Burrows Recycled A4 Clamp File Black	1	Yes	\$3.32	\$3.32
JBRDWBA4CR	J.Burrows A4 Recycled Button Document Wallet Clear	1	Yes	\$2.00	\$2.00
JSMIWCD12	Kadink Watercolour Paint Set 12 Colours	1	Yes	\$3.78	\$3.78
KJOEWMICBK	Keji On-ear Wired Headphones with Microphone Black	1	Yes	\$10.00	\$10.00
MEGAMONR64	Studymate 240 x 331 Megamonster Scrapbook 64 Pages	7	Yes	\$0.99	\$6.93
MICM037344	Micador Left Hand Scissors 165mm Green	1	Yes	\$4.60	\$4.60
SM02850723	Studymate Twin Zip Pencil Case Blue Large Tartan	1	Yes	\$2.98	\$2.98
SMEX9796R	Studymate 9x7" Recycled Exercise Book 96 Page	1	Yes	\$0.99	\$0.99
SMEXB25MM	Studymate A4 70gsm 25mm Ruled Exercise Book 48 Page	2	Yes	\$1.65	\$3.30
SMGCHERLGE	Studymate Eraser Large	1	Yes	\$0.48	\$0.48
SMMESHPCA4	Studymate A4 Mesh Pencil Case Clear	1	Yes	\$4.64	\$4.64
SMQLDE148	Studymate A4 24mm Exercise Book Year 1 QLD 48 Page Recycled	1	Yes	\$0.99	\$0.99
KDXFLBBE	Kadink Library Bag Blue	1	Yes	\$4.98	\$4.98
JBCNCPA480	J.Burrows 80gsm Premium A4 Copy Paper 500 Sheet Ream	3	Yes	\$8.00	\$24.00
JBBY104BAS	J.Burrows Whiteboard Markers Bullet Assorted 4 Pack	2	Yes	\$4.98	\$9.96
				Sub Total	\$123.61
				Grand Total	\$123.61

Parents - please select either the left or right handed scissors for your child's needs. There is an Additional Items list that can be purchased from a grocery store. These items are not specifically for your child but will be used to support their learning and meet their physical and well-being needs. Your support in purchasing these items is appreciated.

Date: 04-Nov-2024